
Какое предложение подходит к рисунку? 
 

1. This is a pig. 
2. This is a bag. 
3. This is a pen. 

1. This is a doll. 
2. This is a desk. 
3. This is a bag. 

1. This is a lamp. 
2. This is a desk. 
3. This is a dog. 

1. This is a cock. 
2. This is a desk. 
3. This is a bag. 

1. This is a dog. 
2. This is a cat. 
3. This is a cock. 

1. This is a cock. 
2. This is a desk. 
3. This is a pig. 

1. This is a pig. 
2. This is a cat. 
3. This is a pen. 

1. This is a bag. 
2. This is a clock. 
3. This is a pen. 

1. This is a cat. 
2. This is lamp. 
3. This is a lamp.  

1. This is a clock. 
2. This is a doll. 
3. This is a pig. 
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